
2017005 Gauteng North Wilson Mini 1
MD

Bracket 1
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TSA001659
TSA001659
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GE

A1

[1] Kevin FREEL

BYE

[1] Andrew FREEL
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4

TSA951144

TSA931214

TSA951144

TSA931214

NWP
NWP Daniel ALVES

Erick DE JAGER

Wian VAN DYK

Joash NAICKER 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA001635
TSA001635

GN
GN

A3

Jannik GEVERS

BYE

Nicolaas (NJ) COETZEE

7

8
TSA021365
TSA021365

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] Khololwam MONTSI
[2] Johann COETZEE

[1] FREEL / FREEL

ALVES / VAN DYK

6-2, 6-1

COETZEE / GEVERS

[2] COETZEE / MONTSI

6-3, 7-5

[1] FREEL / FREEL

COETZEE / GEVERS

6-4, 6-2

[1] FREEL / FREEL
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